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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 7

Num Name/GymRank AA

Dmitri Belanovski1 285
Swiss Turners

13.700 14.400 15.05016.100 14.85014.150 88.250
7.750 8.100 8.8509.600 8.4008.600 51.300

Prelims
Finals

139.550Combined Total:

Yordan Aleksandrov2 284
Unaffliated

14.000 12.650 14.10013.450 14.30014.300 82.800
7.800 7.150 8.8509.100 8.6508.350 49.900

Prelims
Finals

132.700Combined Total:

Seth Delbridge3 287
Champion-KY

14.000 13.600 14.80013.850 11.55013.050 80.850
7.500 6.650 8.9508.650 7.6007.500 46.850

Prelims
Finals

127.700Combined Total:

Nathan Tsuji4 283
Santa Cruz Sports

13.500 11.750 14.25013.600 12.20013.700 79.000
8.300 5.500 8.7007.250 7.9008.500 46.150

Prelims
Finals

125.150Combined Total:
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Nathan Tsuji1 283 Santa Cruz Sports 21.800T 13.500 8.300
Yordan Aleksandrov1 284 Unaffliated 21.800T 14.000 7.800
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Dmitri Belanovski1 285 Swiss Turners 22.50014.400 8.100
Seth Delbridge2 287 Champion-KY 20.25013.600 6.650
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Dmitri Belanovski1 285 Swiss Turners 25.70016.100 9.600
Yordan Aleksandrov2 284 Unaffliated 22.55013.450 9.100
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Dmitri Belanovski1 285 Swiss Turners 23.90015.050 8.850
Seth Delbridge2 287 Champion-KY 23.75014.800 8.950
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Dmitri Belanovski1 285 Swiss Turners 22.75014.150 8.600
Yordan Aleksandrov2 284 Unaffliated 22.65014.300 8.350
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Dmitri Belanovski1 285 Swiss Turners 23.25014.850 8.400
Yordan Aleksandrov2 284 Unaffliated 22.95014.300 8.650
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